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Play Schedule

July 12th

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 AM
1:30 AM
2:15PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM

July 13th

9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM

FHN
Shelby
Gull Lake
Musk. Oakridge
Spring Lake
Grant
St. Johns
Byron Center
Hart
Kenowa Hills

Main Ct

2017 Grand Valley State Spikefest
Varsity Team Camp - Friday, July 14th & Saturday, July 15th

East Ct

(Registration for teams 1 - 10)

1v2
11v12
1v4
11v 14
3v8
13v 18
3v10
13v 20
5v4
15v 14

Main Ct

4v6
14 v 16
4v8
14v 18

3v4
13v 14
3v6
13v 16
5v 10
15v 20
5v2
15v 12
7v6
17v 16

East Ct

5v20
15v 10
5v7

15v 17

West Ct

5v6
15v 16
5v8
15v18
7v2
17v 12
7v4
17v 14
9v8
19v18

West Ct

1v9
11v19
1v20
11v 10

Black Division

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

North Ct

North Ct

West Ottawa
Holland
Kinglsey
S.H. Stevenson
T.C. West
Manistique
Northview
Kingsford
Montague
Saugatuck
Rec Ct 1 Rec Ct 2 Rec Ct 3 South Ct 1
7v8 9v 10
17v 18 19v 20
7v10 9v2
17v 20 19v 12
9v4 1v6
19v 14 11v 16
9v6 1v8
19v 16 11v 18
1v10 3v2
11v 20 13v12
Rec Ct1 Rec Ct 2 Rec Ct 3 South Ct 1
2v8 3v7
12v 18 13v17
2v6 3v9
12v 16 13v 19

South Ct 2

South Ct 2

(Registration for teams 11 - 20)

(Lunch for teams 1 - 10)
(Lunch for teams 11 - 20)

After Match Leave for Lunch

After Match Leave for Lunch



1:30 PM Black Semi Black Semi Blue Semi Blue Semi White Semi White Semi Red Semi
2:30 PM Black Cons Blue Cons White Cons Grey Semi Red Cons
3:30 PM Black Final Blue Final White Final Red Final Grey Final Grey Cons

Details:

* Each Team will play seven (7) matches before tournamnet play begins

* Those seven (7) matches will be two (2) sets to 25 points, win by two (2).

* Top four (2) teams, from each play group, based on game, then point %, will be placed into Black; Next four teams into Blue; next four White, etc.
* Tournament games will be best two-of-three, with 3rd game to 15 pts. (Win by two)

* We will provide volleyballs so please keep yours at home.

* Our players will do the officiating

* Lunch is provided for all registered players and coaches at the all-you-can-eat Fresh Food Co. on the campus of GVSU.

Red Semi
Grey Semi

Black - 1-4
Blue 5-8

White 9-12
Red 13-16
Grey 17-20



