		201	7 Grand Valley State	Snikefest							
			-	h & Saturday, July 15	ith						
		Tarony roam ou	p : maay, bary : re	ar a cataraay, cary re							
Blue D	ivision			Black	Division						
1	FHN			11	West Ottawa						
2	Shelby			12	Holland						
3	Gull Lake			13	Kinglsey						
4	Musk. Oakridge			14	S.H. Stevenson						
5	Spring Lake			15	T.C. West						
6	Grant			16	Manistique						
7	St. Johns			17	Northview						
8	Byron Center			18	Kingsford						
9	Hart			19	Montague						
10	Kenowa Hills			20	Saugatuck						
Play Schedule											
ıly 12th	Main Ct	East Ct	West Ct	North Ct	Rec Ct 1	Rec Ct 2	Rec Ct 3	South Ct 1	South Ct 2		
8:00 AM	(Registration for to	eams 1 - 10)									
9:00 AM	1 v 2	3 v 4	5 v 6		7 v 8	9 v 10				(Registration for teams 11 - 20)	
10:00 AM	11 v 12	13 v 14	15 v 16		17 v 18	19 v 20					
10:45 AM	1 v 4	3 v 6	5 v 8		7 v 10	9 v 2					
11:30 AM	11 v 14	13 v 16	15 v 18		17 v 20	19 v 12				(Lunch for teams	1 - 10)
12:30 AM	3 v 8	5 v 10	7 v 2		9 v 4	1 v 6				(Lunch for teams	11 - 20)
1:30 AM	13 v 18	15 v 20	17 v 12		19 v 14	11 v 16					
2:15 PM	3 v 10	5 v 2	7 v 4		9 v 6	1 v 8					
3:00 PM	13 v 20	15 v 12	17 v 14		19 v 16	11 v 18					
3:45 PM		7 v 6	9 v 8		1 v 10	3 v 2					
4:30 PM	15 v 14	17 v 16	19 v 18		11 v 20	13 v 12					
ıly 13th	Main Ct	East Ct	West Ct	North Ct	Rec Ct 1	Rec Ct 2	Rec Ct 3	South Ct 1	South Ct 2		
9:00 AM	4 v 6	5 v 20	1 v 9		2 v 8	3 v 7					
9:45 AM		15 v 10	11 v 19		12 v 18	13 v 17					
10:30 AM		5 v 7	1 v 20		2 v 6	3 v 9				After Match Leav	e for Lunch
11:15 AM		15 v 17	11 v 10		12 v 16	13 v 19				After Match Leav	

1:30 PM	Black Semi	Black Semi	Blue Semi	Blue Semi	White Semi	White Semi	Red Semi	Red Semi	
	Black Cons		Blue Cons		White Cons	Grey Semi	Red Cons	Grey Semi	
3:30 PM	Black Final	Blue Final	White Final	Red Final	Grey Final	Grey Cons			
									Black - 1-4
etails:									Blue 5-8
Each Team will play seven (7) matches before tournamnet play begins								White 9-12	
Those seven (7) matches will be two (2) sets to 25 points, win by two (2).								Red 13-16	
Top four (2) teams, from each play group, based on game, then point %, will be placed into Black; Next four teams into Blue; next four White, etc.								Grey 17-20	
Tournament gam	es will be best two	o-of-three, with 3rd	game to 15 pts. (Wir	n by two)					
We will provide v	olleyballs so pleas	e keep yours at h	ome.						
Our players will o	lo the officiating								